
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00024

02/23/2
022

AND Defendant
WELLS FARGO BANK N.A. vs. 
LEWIS, JEREMY

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
00230

02/23/2
022

BANKS, LINDSAY 
MARIE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BANKS, LINDSAY MARIE

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
00231

02/23/2
022

BATEMAN, KYLE 
VERNON Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BATEMAN, KYLE VERNON

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
00212

02/23/2
022

BEARD, DALTON 
EUGENE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BEARD, DALTON EUGENE

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
00232

02/23/2
022

BENSON, CARLTON 
KEITH Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BENSON, CARLTON KEITH

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
00233

02/23/2
022

BENSON, CARLTON 
KEITH Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BENSON, CARLTON KEITH

DUR/DRIVING UNDER 
REVOCATION - 1ST OFFENSE 
(TRAFFIC) 6-303(B)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
00234

02/23/2
022

BERKSTRESSER, JOHN 
DAVID Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BERKSTRESSER, JOHN DAVID

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00023

02/23/2
022

BIVINS, SCOTT Defendant
PRAXAIR DISTRIBUTION, INC.
vs. BIVINS, SCOTT

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
00235

02/23/2
022

BLACKWELL, STEVEN 
VINCENT Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BLACKWELL, STEVEN 
VINCENT

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
00213

02/23/2
022

BLAKELY, ROBERT 
MICHAEL Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BLAKELY, ROBERT MICHAEL

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
00236

02/23/2
022

BONECUTTER, CALEB 
ARLEN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BONECUTTER, CALEB ARLEN

FAIL TO CARRY VALID 
INSURANCE VERF. (TR) 
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
00188

02/23/2
022

BRYANT, JEFFREY 
MICHAEL Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BRYANT, JEFFREY MICHAEL

SPEEDING 11-15(CONSTRUCTION 
ZONE/TOLL BOOTH) (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
00237

02/23/2
022

BUCK, KIMBERLY 
ANN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BUCK, KIMBERLY ANN

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
00189

02/23/2
022

BUFORD, CHRISTOPHER 
JOE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BUFORD, CHRISTOPHER JOE

OPERATE M/V AT SPEED GREATER 
THAN REASONABLE & PROPER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
00238

02/23/2
022

CASTELLON BENITEZ, 
JOSE A Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
CASTELLON BENITEZ, JOSE A

OPERATE M/V AT SPEED GREATER 
THAN REASONABLE & PROPER
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
00239

02/23/2
022

CASTELLON BENITEZ, JOSE 
A Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
CASTELLON BENITEZ, JOSE A

OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00024

02/23/2
022

CAVALRY SPV I, 
LLC Defendant

WELLS FARGO BANK N.A. vs. 
LEWIS, JEREMY

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
00240

02/23/2
022

CHARLES, SAMANTHA 
L Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
CHARLES, SAMANTHA L

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00023

02/23/2
022

D/B/A Defendant
PRAXAIR DISTRIBUTION, INC.
vs. BIVINS, SCOTT

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
00266

02/23/2
022

DAUGHERTY, KENNETH 
R Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
DAUGHERTY, KENNETH R

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
00214

02/23/2
022

DELODGE, CARL 
FREEMAN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
DELODGE, CARL FREEMAN 
SR.

FAIL TO PAY TAXES DUE STATE 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
00241

02/23/2
022

DEROO, LUISA E Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
DEROO, LUISA E

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
00215

02/23/2
022

DILLARD, STEPHANIE 
ELIZABETH Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
DILLARD, STEPHANIE 
ELIZABETH

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00024

02/23/2
022

DISCOVER BANK Defendant
WELLS FARGO BANK N.A. vs. 
LEWIS, JEREMY

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
00216

02/23/2
022

DORSEY, MILFORD Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
DORSEY, MILFORD

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2022-
00052

02/23/2
022

DUNCAN, JESSICA 
LYNN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
DUNCAN, JESSICA LYNN

DOMESTIC ASSAULT AND 
BATTERY IN PRESENCE OF 
MINOR (MISD)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
00203

02/23/2
022

FILETO, FILBERTO Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
FILETO, FILBERTO

SPEEDING 26-30 OVER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
00204

02/23/2
022

FILETO, FILBERTO Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
FILETO, FILBERTO

OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
00243

02/23/2
022

FLAVELL, JORDAN 
SCOTT Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
FLAVELL, JORDAN SCOTT

FAIL TO CARRY VALID 
INSURANCE VERF. (TR) 
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
00217

02/23/2
022

GALAVIZ, ALAN 
ENRIQUE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
GALAVIZ, ALAN ENRIQUE

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2200217
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2200217
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https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2200243
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2200204
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https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2200203
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2200052
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2200052
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2200216
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2200216
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https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2200241
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https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2200023
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
00218

02/23/2
022

GALAVIZ, ALAN 
ENRIQUE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
GALAVIZ, ALAN ENRIQUE

OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
00190

02/23/2
022

GALLEGOS, 
SONIA Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
GALLEGOS, SONIA

SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
00194

02/23/2
022

GARDNER, STECI 
LEDAWN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
GARDNER, STECI LEDAWN

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
00205

02/23/2
022

GARZA, BIBIANO Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
GARZA, BIBIANO

SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00083

02/23/2
022

GRASS, CANDACE 
JANELL Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
GRASS, CANDACE JANELL

DOMESTIC A&B IN PRESENCE OF
MINOR SECOND AND SUB (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
00191

02/23/2
022

GREER, LORI 
LUANNE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
GREER, LORI LUANNE

SPEEDING 11-14 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2022-
00051

02/23/2
022

GREGORY, BRIAN 
RAY Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
GREGORY, BRIAN RAY

DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT & 
BATTERY (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
00244

02/23/2
022

HALL, JOHN 
HUNTER Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HALL, JOHN HUNTER

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
00245

02/23/2
022

HALLMAN, BRITTANY 
PAIGE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HALLMAN, BRITTANY PAIGE

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
00246

02/23/2
022

HEAD, LARRY 
DALE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HEAD, LARRY DALE

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
00219

02/23/2
022

HILTON, WILLIAM 
RAY Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HILTON, WILLIAM RAY

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
00247

02/23/2
022

HINTON, CLAYTON 
DELANEY Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HINTON, CLAYTON 
DELANEY

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
00248

02/23/2
022

HORNE, CURTIS KENNETH 
WAYNE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HORNE, CURTIS KENNETH 
WAYNE

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00024

02/23/2
022

JOHN DOE Defendant
WELLS FARGO BANK N.A. vs. 
LEWIS, JEREMY

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
00220

02/23/2
022

JOHNSON, DUSTIN 
GEORGE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
JOHNSON, DUSTIN GEORGE

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2200220
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2200220
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https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2200219
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
00206

02/23/2
022

KESINGER, CHRISTOPHER 
S Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
KESINGER, CHRISTOPHER S

OPERATING A VEHICLE WITH 
EXPIRED /IMPROPER TAG/DECAL
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
00192

02/23/2
022

KURTZ, ERIC J. Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
KURTZ, ERIC J.

SPEEDING 21-25 OVER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2022-
00026

02/23/2
022

LANGSTON, ASHLEY 
ELEECE Person 2

SCHULTZ, WYATT VAN and 
LANGSTON, ASHLEY 
ELEECE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
00193

02/23/2
022

LECLAIR, ELIZABETH 
ROSE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
LECLAIR, ELIZABETH ROSE

FAIL TO CARRY VALID 
INSURANCE VERF. (TR) 
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00024

02/23/2
022

LEWIS, JEREMY Defendant
WELLS FARGO BANK N.A. 
vs. LEWIS, JEREMY

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
00221

02/23/2
022

LOPEZ LOPEZ, 
RAMIRO Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
LOPEZ LOPEZ, RAMIRO

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00082

02/23/2
022

MAYFIELD, AMY 
DANYELLE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MAYFIELD, AMY 
DANYELLE

UNAUTHORIZED USE OF 
VEHICLE (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
00222

02/23/2
022

MCWITHEY, CHARLES 
TODD Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MCWITHEY, CHARLES 
TODD

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
00251

02/23/2
022

MILLER, RODNEY 
EUGENE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MILLER, RODNEY EUGENE

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
00252

02/23/2
022

MONTGOMERY, BRENNAN 
D. Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MONTGOMERY, BRENNAN 
D.

NO SEAT BELT - PASSENGER NOT
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
00253

02/23/2
022

MONTGOMERY, BRENNAN 
D. Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MONTGOMERY, BRENNAN 
D.

TOC ALCOHOL (TR) TITLE 37 537

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00024

02/23/2
022

OCCUPANT Defendant
WELLS FARGO BANK N.A. 
vs. LEWIS, JEREMY

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
00254

02/23/2
022

OCHOA DE NAVARRO, 
PATRICIA Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
OCHOA DE NAVARRO, 
PATRICIA

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
00255

02/23/2
022

OLIVAS, DANIEL Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
OLIVAS, DANIEL

DUR/DRIVING UNDER 
REVOCATION - 1ST OFFENSE 
(TRAFFIC) 6-303(B)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
00256

02/23/2
022

OWENS, NATHAN 
LEE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
OWENS, NATHAN LEE

SPEEDING 21-25 OVER
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
00257

02/23/2
022

OWENS, NATHAN 
LEE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. OWENS, 
NATHAN LEE

OPER M/V W/O A VALID 
D.L. (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
00225

02/23/2
022

PARRISH, BRADY 
HUNTER Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
PARRISH, BRADY HUNTER

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00024

02/23/2
022

PORTFOLIO RECOVERY 
ASSOCIATES Defendant

WELLS FARGO BANK N.A. vs. 
LEWIS, JEREMY

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00023

02/23/2
022

PRAXAIR DISTRIBUTION, 
INC. Plaintiff

PRAXAIR DISTRIBUTION, INC. vs. 
BIVINS, SCOTT

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
00226

02/23/2
022

QUILIMACO, JESSE 
BRYCE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
QUILIMACO, JESSE BRYCE

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
00207

02/23/2
022

RIVERO-CAMACHO, CARMEN 
MIREYA Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. RIVERO-
CAMACHO, CARMEN MIREYA

OPER M/V W/O A VALID 
D.L. (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
00258

02/23/2
022

ROBINSON, HUNTER 
ALLEN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ROBINSON, HUNTER ALLEN

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
00259

02/23/2
022

RODRIGUEZ-GONZALEZ, JUAN
MANUEL Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
RODRIGUEZ-GONZALEZ, JUAN 
MANUEL

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
00260

02/23/2
022

RYAN, JAYDEN 
MARIE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. RYAN, 
JAYDEN MARIE

FAIL TO PAY TAXES DUE 
STATE (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
00261

02/23/2
022

RYAN, JAYDEN 
MARIE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. RYAN, 
JAYDEN MARIE

NO D.L. IN POSSESSION 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00023

02/23/2
022

S & K DIRECT STEEL Defendant
PRAXAIR DISTRIBUTION, INC. vs. 
BIVINS, SCOTT

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
00227

02/23/2
022

SCHATZ, JAMES ZACHARY 
COLE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SCHATZ,
JAMES ZACHARY COLE

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
00208

02/23/2
022

SCHOELING, MAGGIE 
MAYE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SCHOELING, MAGGIE MAYE

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2022-
00026

02/23/2
022

SCHULTZ, WYATT VAN Person 1
SCHULTZ, WYATT VAN and 
LANGSTON, ASHLEY ELEECE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
00209

02/23/2
022

SCOTT, TIFFANY 
MICHELLE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SCOTT, 
TIFFANY MICHELLE

FAIL TO CARRY VALID 
INSURANCE VERF. (TR) 
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
00228

02/23/2
022

SMITH, CALEB 
JAMES Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SMITH, CALEB JAMES

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
00210

02/23/2
022

SMITH, EMILY 
KATHARINE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SMITH, EMILY KATHARINE

FAIL TO YIELD TO VEHICLE ON 
RIGHT AT INTERSECTION (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
00195

02/23/2
022

SPORE, ANDREW 
LEWIS Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SPORE, ANDREW LEWIS

SPEEDING 15-OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00024

02/23/2
022

SPOUSE, IF ANY, OF Defendant
WELLS FARGO BANK N.A. vs.
LEWIS, JEREMY

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
00263

02/23/2
022

STAFFORD, BRADLEY 
RICHARD Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
STAFFORD, BRADLEY 
RICHARD

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
00264

02/23/2
022

STAFFORD, BRADLEY 
RICHARD Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
STAFFORD, BRADLEY 
RICHARD

FAIL TO PAY TAXES DUE STATE 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
00211

02/23/2
022

VENTURA, JASMIN 
RENEE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
VENTURA, JASMIN RENEE

SPEEDING 21-25 OVER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
00196

02/23/2
022

VOTH, MICHAEL 
ANDRE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
VOTH, MICHAEL ANDRE

SPEEDING 15-OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00024

02/23/2
022

WELLS FARGO BANK 
N.A. Plaintiff

WELLS FARGO BANK N.A. vs.
LEWIS, JEREMY

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
00229

02/23/2
022

WOOD, ROCKY 
BALBOA Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WOOD, ROCKY BALBOA

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
00197

02/23/2
022

YOUNG, DUSTON 
ALAN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
YOUNG, DUSTON ALAN

SPEEDING 21-25 OVER
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